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Underwriting Manager
+44 (0)7984 155 491
jessica.bridges@cnahardy.com

Ben Navarro-Hunt
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7860 393 021
ben.navarro-hunt@cnahardy.com

Daniel Pirozzolo
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7860 661 291
daniel.pirozzolo@cnahardy.com

Alfie King
Underwriter
+44 (0)7526 513 232
alfie.king@cnahardy.com

Emma Grayson
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)7731 527 878
emma.grayson@cnahardy.com

Scott Leah
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7702 624 518
scott.leah@cnahardy.com

London

13th Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

Amanda Walker 
Class Manager

+44 (0)7710 848 551
amanda.walker@cnahardy.com
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25CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL”, company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL”, company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA 
Services (UK) Limited (“CNASL”, company registration number 8836589) and/or CNA Hardy International Services Limited (“CHISL”, company registration number 9849484) and/or CNA Insurance Company (Europe) S.A., UK 
Branch (“CICE UK”, company registration number FC035780). CICL, HUAL and CICE UK are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation 
Authority (firm reference numbers 202777, 204843 and 822283 respectively). The above entities are all registered in England with their registered office at 20 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 3BY. VAT number 667557779.  

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on

http://cnahardy.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnahardy/
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